
PILATUS DRIVE

H
E
A

S
L
IP

 R
O

A
D

M
IR

A
G

E
  

R
O

A
D

AJDJOINING PROPERTY

1

2

3

4

STAGE 2 ENTRY

LOT 18-2

BOUNDARY 185000

LOT 18-1

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 7
6

9
7

0
1

3
0

6
0

5
8

5
9

0

9860

31380
BOUNDARY 101630 15410

15410

15
41

0

4
1

0
0

0

1
5

4
1

0

7
6

9
7

0

8
0
0
0

25000

STAGE 1 ENTRY542 spm approx

14240 SQM

14240 SQM

Future Stage 2

3070 SQM APPROX

1765 SQM APPROX

2200 SQM APPROX

4500 SQM APPROX

190

190

190

BOUNDARY 185000

7
9
0
0

Fire 

Tanks

Possible 

Inset 

Loading 

Dock
40m

N

6

5

190

AREA WARE HOUSE OFFICE

1 1765m2  190m2

2 1765m2

3 2200m2 190m2

4 2200m2

5 3070m2 190m2

6 4500m2 190m2

15500m2 760m2

1765 SQM APPROX

2200 SQM APPROX

Fire 

Tanks

LOT 18 - 1 14240m2

LOT 18 - 2 14240m2

284800m2

SITE AREA 

TOTAL

TOTAL

ORIGINAL A3NOTES

CLIENT

DRAWING

STATUS

REV

PROJECT No

DRAWING No

DRAWN CHECKED SCALE

DATE

PROJECT

 1 : 1000

A107

19/06/30 SK

BE

SITE PLAN

CNR HEASLIP ROAD and
PILATUS DRIVE

BUILDTEC

VICINITY INDUSTRIAL PARK

19055

 1 : 1000

SITE PLAN
1

A

REV DATE DESCRIPTION DRN CHKD

A 19/06/30 Revised BE

0 5 10 m


	Sheets
	A107 - SITE PLAN


